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CITY OF PORTLAND 
Please Read
 

Application And
 B 
Notes, If Any,
 

Attached
 

This is to certify that ---65-0-ALP--FIHd'\A.-±L~L""Crl!-~H---bJ~ 

has permission to _ Multi - tenan . 

AT --------6-S-0-BlG-l=I+QN--A¥E-----~------­

provided that the person or persons, fi 
of the provisions of the Statutes of M 
the construction, maintenance and us 
this department. 

Apply to Public Works for street line 
and grade if nature of work requires 
such information. 

O~ER-REQUfREE>A-PPReV-At.-S-----' 
r .. "', ~ \ 

Fire Dept. -t---i---.-~~~---'_~,-,--,--'-.~.~_~:_ 
~ ...--_._~ .. -_._.-- --! 

Health Dept. ---'-----__
 

Appeal Board _-,---- _
 

Other
 
Department Name 

.. ,
~ .. ' ; f 

,-_.~-_._..-._--'-'-''''''''' 

ON 
Permit Number: 081505 

2MA----fOO9OOt--~~--­

ting this .permit shall comply with all 
es of the City of Portland regulating 

res, and of the application on file in 

A certificate of occupancy must be 
procured by owner before this build­
ing or part thereof is occupied. 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permit No: 

08-1505 

IsSUj Date: 

1}/3fN, 
CBL: 

224A F00900 1 

Location of Construction: 

650 BRIGHTON AVE 

Owner Name: 

650 ALPHA LLC 

Owner Address: ' I 
650 BRIGHTON AVE 

Phone: 

Business Name: Contractor Name: 

Sign Design Inc 2078562600 

Phone 

PO Box 207 Westbrook 

Contractor Address: 

LesseelBuyer's Name IPhone: Permit Type: 

Signs - Pennanent 

Past Use: 

Commercial- OfficeS(~C<H\orrJ) 
Proposed Use: 

."ICMJ 
Commercial- Offica- Multi­
tenant sign -~ 1 ~\j 

Permit Fee: ICost of Work: [CEO District: I 
$75.00 $75.00 3 

FIRE DEPT: 0 Approved INSPECTION: 

Usc GrOUP~I"_ ::;..Ef1v-ao Denied ; ~~:f ~{ 

~osed Project Description: " , 

Multi - tenant sign -~ ,.h.rJI ~ cs I I'tf \C'-~J ~ I ( ~J w -~:J "X\ \-t '\ Signature: Signature: Id () IDS ~ 
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) , '. 

Action: 0 Approved D Approved w/Conditions D Denied 

Signature: Date: 

Permit Taken By: IDate Applied For: 

ldobson 12/0112008 
Zoning Approval 

1. This pennit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

2. Building pennits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 

3. Building pennits are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False infonnation may invalidate a building 
pennit and stop all work.. 

Special Zone or Reviews 

o Shoreland 

o Wetland 

o Flood Zone 

o Subdivision 

o Site Plan 

Zoning Appeal 

D Variance 

D Miscellaneous 

D Conditional Use 

D Interpretation 

D Approved 

Historic Preservation 

r:1Not in District or Landmark 

D Does Not Require Review 

D Requires Review 

o Approved 

D Approved w/Conditions 

Maj D Minor,D ~M D 
O\: ~ u.-J \~ 

Date: I) h lor ht'\. 
D Denied 

Date: 

D Denied 

~ 
Date: 

~ 

.......--­

CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to confonn to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction-. In addition, if a pennit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such pennit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such pennit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPUCANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permit No: . 

08-1505 

Date Applied For: 

12/01/2008 

CBL: 

224A F009001 

Location of Construction: 

650 BRIGHTON AVE 

Owner Name: 

650 ALPHA LLC 

Owner Address: 

650 BRIGHTON AVE 

Phone: 

Business Name: Contractor Name: 

Sign Design Inc 

Contractor Address: 

PO Box 207 Westbrook 

Phone 

(207) 856-2600 
LesseelBuyer's Name Phone: 

I 
Permit Type: 

Signs - Pennanent 

Proposed Use: 

Commercial - Professional Offices - new multi - tenant freestanding 
sign (60" x 54") 

Proposed Project Description: 

Replace old multi-tenant freestanding sign with new freestanding 
multi - tenant sign (60" x 54") 

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado 

Note: 

1) The sign must be located a minimum of five (5) feet from the property line. 

Approval Date: 12/02/2008 

Ok to Issue: ~ 

---_._-----------------------------­

Approval Date: 12/03/2008 

Ok to Issue: ~ 

Reviewer: Chris Hanson Status: Approved with Conditions Dept: Building 

Note: 

1) Signage Installation to comply with Chapter 31 of the IBC 2003 building code. 



X 

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES 
Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY) 

to schedule your inspections as agreed upon 
Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months. 

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following 
inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in 
order to schedule an inspection: 

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the 
inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work 
Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below. 

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit. 

Final inspection required at completion of work. 

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain proj ects. Your inspector can advise you if 
your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection. 

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, 
REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES. 

CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE 
THE SPACE MAYBE OCCUPIED. 

Signature of Applicant/Designee Date 

Signature of Inspections Official Date 

CBl: 224A F009001 Building Permit #: 08-1505 



Signage/A\vning Per1uit Applicatiol1 

.... -. ­,_, t 2~:}'\T ~·=r;c~ ~~;: 

':l '.-:_.:" 

~ 

Location/Address of Construcuon: 

Ta:s: _-\ssessor's Chart, Block & Lot Telephone:
 
Clurt# Block# Lot#
 

A F 9 
Tot'll s.t. of signJgt' .>. $~.OO 

Per s.f. plus $30.00/$65.00 
Contr;lCtor n;lIDe, address & telephone:Lessee/Buy-er's Name elr _-\.ppliclhle) 

5/G-A/ Vi::'.s I G I"j I j1I(!. , 
For RD. signage= Toml f\J)A Fee: $ _-PC. Box.. :2£'~ 
_-\'wning Fee= cost of work _

ll)ES/8Rct!J~/HL~­
Total Fee: $ _

Ot/cy~ 

\\110 should we contact when the pemlit is ready-:'U/A Ai/f/J?cqe:8.. phone: fS'0 - ,;(6CJQ 

Temmt/:.AUOcated. b!Ei.~~~:.Ace fro.nt:.Age (feet):,~ength: b()' . Height c9 8. I .. 
Lot Frontage (feet) ~ tI ~ . ::-illigle Ten:Ult or .:\Iultl Ten:mf Lot mv I h. 

CWTent Specific use: OE~'u~ 
U~aam~~~w~p~rus~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Proposed lise: _~~_~~~~_~~~~~~~__ 

Information on proposed sign(s): ii \1 1\/ i l'.11 "VI 1 
Freest:mding (e.g.. pole) sign? Yes ~ No ~_. Dimensions proposed: ~ Height £rom grade: __~-><---~~_ 
Bldg. w;ill sign? (att;Khed to bldg) Yes __ No ---.X.. Dimensions proposed: _ 

Proposed awning? Yes ~_ No -X.. Is awning backlit? Yes __ No __ 
Height of awning: Length of awning: Depth: _ 
Is there any communication, message, trademaI:k or symbol on it? Yes __ No ~_ 

Ifyes, total s.f ofpanels w/ communications, message, trademark or symbol: s.£. 

Information on existing and nneviously pennitted sign(s):.~I I/c-. i 
Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes~ No _~ Dimensions: _S -=-X-'--"1~...-.. 
Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes __ N ~ Dimensions: _
 
Awning? Yes ~_ No ~ Sq. ft. area of awning w/communication:
 

A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing and new signage is located must be provided. 
Sketches and!or pictures ofproposed signage and existing building are also required 

Flease sul:nrnt :1]1 of the infor-Ination outlined in the Sig-u./A-,;r.,THing ApplicatIon Ched·;:hst.
 
Failure to do so illl.y result in the autm.natic de:ruaI of your permit.
 

In order to he sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the P1Ulll.ing ;md De~e1opment Depa1~¥&t ~ar.request 
additional infoffilation prior to the issuance of a permit. For further info.t:lllation y"isit us on-line at n\\\\".porthnclmaine.rr-r),.-, stop hy the 
Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or cill87'+-8703. 

I hereby certifY that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been 
authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I 3gree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if 
a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certifY that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all 
:11'<",15 COY<"fcci by tllis pc-un.it :It ;l11Y ft":lSOlLlblc- houf to t"llfofce- the- prcn-isioJls of thE cod<"s :lpplic:lhlE to this peunit. 

Signature of applicant: IDate: 
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To Whom It May Concern:
 

As the owner (or owner representative) of the property located at:
 

I authorize Sign Design Inc. to insta~Sign face replacements 

/J jZD /0 q 
Date I I
 

~7}~7f/ET;:IL(J/ t1 {(7/Fr:'.. 

PrinrName 

as detailed on attached aperwork. 
-_-----7--­ , 
~ ( 

~-' 



Nc.v. 2i. 2008 8: 25AM HG1d~ nAg ~ ncy [n sur" anee -Ie 
ra"'~:"lIn 

~o. 5452 p, 1,/3 

Holden Agency Insurance 
PO Box 10610 
1085 Brighton Ave 
Portland ME 04104 
Phone (207) 775-3793 Fax (207) 775-3691 
info@holdenagency.com Agency Lie#: AG R 1995 

November 21,2008 

Insured: Restorative & Aesthetic Dental Assoe P A 

Total Number of Pages: a 

Company: Excelsior 
Policy #: BOP8311326 

Policy Period: SEP 1 08 To: SEP 1 09 
Agency LiC#: AGR 1995 

Sign Design 

Phone:
 

Fax: 856-7600
 

Dianna
 
Re: Restorative & Aesthetic Dental Associates P.A.
 

Dear Dianna: 

Revised certificate of insurance follows. 

Thanks 
Diane 

Sincerely, 

Diane K. Littlefield. CIC, CPIW 
General Manager 

dkl01 

Page 1 



- . . ~ - ~ 
No, 5452 r'. 2/3 

DATE (MM/DDIYYYY)
IACORD 
, 

Ttll CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 1112112008 
F-f';''-I['U('::i'' "-'lor,," (207 ) 77':·3733 FOlr 1,2:.17 \ 77:'< 6'~'i 

HOLDEN AGENCY INSURANCE 
PO BOX 10610 
1085 BRIGHTON AVE 
PORTLAND ME 04104 

: 

THIS CERTFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION 
ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE 
HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR 
ALT~1:t TW~ -_. -- -- RV TIol~ anll,..llf!:! RILOW. 

I 

: INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE NAICttI 

-----_._--_.. _-- ._._-"._-.- -------- ------. -- ____~t..'::.~~,GP183'5 k------------.---------------------.--- -J-_. -- ­
INSURED ,~NSURE'3.~:_Ex~~~_._______ _ ______.._____ . _ ~1104_5__ . 

jlNSURER B: .. i- ­
RESTORATIVE & AESTHETIC DENTAL ASSOCIATES P.A. I : 

:INSURER C: I
650 BRIGHTON AVE STE 1 1-----··---··---·--··-----····-·-·----- --.-.---.--.--------r·----­
PORTLAND ME 04102·1035 ._-_.----------_. -----------.- --._._-----_._._-- ---+--._._-------­IINSURER 0: ' 

i INSURER E: I 

COVERAGES 

09101/09I l..':'~NERAL UABILITY ! BOP8311326 09/01/08 
! X l':"O"1ME"F-':i.~L ,.;c',ER\L . iA8I LlT'r 

t-=F~_~'A"" '''::[:J'::
:._..J __ 
r'-Etl'l I(:'I"[,E-~ 'T"" "'1- t·...,r·L ~c per.,-" .,' __ ...." ;J\.."'lr_,:7 I - ._ L.illl i ,.\1'""''''''' Ie,.. ,-1­

r---l ~._-." i=-'F")­ 1--1 
I I F'OLIC '(: i .':-:('1 : i _':':~ 

A 

THE PUL.'CIES OF II\JSURAi~c-:E LSTED BELOW H;\,v_ BEEf'] ISSUED TO '-HE Ir\SURED ,AMED ABOVE FOR -HE POliC-, F'E~i()O I~[I:_"'T:C. l,jOrvlli}1STjl~-.iDir,j,; 

AI-.JY RE:JUi~E~1EN-, TEP,,,I OF-.' CJ~.D:TION OF ANY ''::I:'I'rRACf OR U~HEY DO::LMEW WITH R::SPECT 10 VVHlr:.H TI1I:: C-EP ~IF leNt:: I\t". Y BE 'SSUED OR 
tlilll,Y FF.PT':,i~J. THE INSUrM'JC~ t"F·:)RDED 3-;' ThE pmlCIES DESCF;'18ED HEREi.'] IS SLB,_ECT TO ALL TrlE T':RMS. j:::XClUSICI\iS ND ("'::I'JDITIOI% 'JF SLCt-' 
;:'::t d:='C, ;:",,:;,c.r,'E'·,ATE ,-1~11110 S:-":J;'iIJ MAil '1A\;= 8EEN PE[,IJCED 3'{ ~A'D ('LAil-/~, 

,~SPTAc:o:LT--n,P-E~-F It~S~MNCE---------II'·--;OLIC;NUMBER----;O!.lcruFE·cmve-
L. Tf; III~SRDI DUE IMM,ODY\,1 

EXCESS I UMBRELLA LIABILITY 

~~] )':::i)R [J CLAI~,lS i'.I':'[,F. 

iWORKERS COMPENSA1l0N AND 
IEMPLOYERS' LIABILITY 

I 
ANY ~ROpRIET"O~/PARTNEItEXECUTIVE 
OFFIC:ERIMEMElER EXCLUDED1

lit Y••• ducribe 1m•• 
ilP&ClAL PROVlllOftil b.i~w 

I 

I 

BOP8311326 

! 

! 

09/01/08 

I 

I 

09101109 
I i 

1::::C'r,1",:r:USli"';-cc LIMiT I 
tr 

1 000000 
li,fPl:1lI"-il-ntl 1';1 'I 
-_.... ­ -----------~-_._------
: 13(-[11:... { ,t'LiI)R',' '1 

i p",r pe-:,:ni $ 1,000,000 
1--._.-------------+-------------- ­

i 80DII.! ItLiUR' I g; 

~~e~ ~ C:iC~I~. ._. ~" _ 

I ~t~~~~~I~r~Alt"Gc 1$ 

I OTHER: I 

I I 

: iii i 

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/lOCATIONSNEHICLESlEXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEMENT/SPECIAL PROVISIONS 
As required for operations. Proof ofllabllltv coverage for sIgnage work to bf' done at 650 Brighton Ave Portland, ME 04102. Certlflcate holder Is 
named as an additional Insured as respects labllty. 

CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION 

City of Portland 
389 Congress Street 
Portland, ME 04101 

SHi.'LL.u ,c..I\j( 01'" THE A80V:= DE~,CRIGE[' FOL CIE~ BE ,::-',NCELL:::C [:EFURf THE 
E.·PIR"T'ON u~TE Ti-EPE()F, THe. I3SUII~G 1~J:::,'.qEF< V'/:~.L EtJDEAVOP n f\1i1iL 'C [,e,VS 
N:<ITTEl\i MJTIi:E TO THE C.::PTi""~i"'TE H,:"LDE::F­ "."-MEU TO THI:E=', 8.JT i="'-L.t:"'E TO 
DO SO SHIl,LL 1:\1PCJSf ,\10 CBl.lr,~\TiO:\] (!P: .iAE'Il.'-Y ':'F .1.1'1'1 I<II\I[ UFOI-.J THf II\iSUf;fR. IT'S 
AGEI~T"3 OR REP,<ESEI~TATIVES 

.L\l TrChllEC F-:!:::.':"h'i':SE~nATIVE 

Attention:
 

ACORD 25 (2001/08) Certificate # 142t59
 @ACORD CORPORATION 1988 


